
Teacher Name Grade Level/Content Preferred Method of Contact Phone Number or Email 
Scheduled Google Meet Times during 
AMI/Inclement Weather Days 

Students/Parents will be able to find the 
teacher’s Google Meet Link by

McPartland Prek Email jmcpartl@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00 AM-10: AM and 2:00-3:00pm My Google Classroom

Deloney Prek Phone adeloney@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00am-11:00 1:00-3:00 loging into their google classroom

Adams Kindergarten Email cadams2@hazelwoodschools.com 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Google Classroom Page 

McDonald Kindergarten Email cherbst@hazelwoodschools.org 10:00AM TO 12:00 Office hours email or DOJO

Epping Kindergarten Email mepping@hazelwoodschools.org 10:00 AM - 12:00PM email or Dojo

Young Kindergarten Email cyoung3@hazelwoodschools.org 10:00 AM-12:00PM email or Dojo

Groene 1st Grade Phone rgroene@hazelwoodschools.org 10:00AM - 12:00PM email or message through Dojo

Seerey 1st Grade Email tseerey@hazelwoodschools.org 10:00AM-12:00PM email with questions or Dojo

Rush 1st Grade Email mrush@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30 AM - 11:30 AM email or text

Phillips 2nd Grade Email kphillips@hazelwoodschools.org 10:00AM-12:00 PM Google classroom 

Richards 2nd Grade Email jrichards@hazelwoodschools.org 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
An email with information has been 
sent to all parents.

Sporny 2nd Grade Phone (314) 529-1805 9:30-11:30 am Class Dojo.

Deall 3rd Grade Email ddeall@hazelwoodschools.org 10:00AM - 12:00 PM
Click on the link in the banner of 
our Google Classroom.

Dannegger 3rd Grade Email rdannegger@hazelwoodschools.org 10:00 to 12:00pm Google Classroom

Rainey 3rd Grade Email traine@hazelwoodschools.org 10:00-12:00pm Click on the link on Google Meet

Patterson 4th Grade Email apatterson@hazelwoodschools.org 10:00 am - 12:00pm
Click on the link in the banner of 
Google Classroom.

Creen 4th Grade Email jcreen@hazelwoodschools.org 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Clicking on Google Meet Link in the 
Google Classroom Banner

Dreas 4th Grade Email jdreas@hazelwoodschools.org 10:00 - 12:00pm Check stream in Google Classroom

Davis 5th Grade Email cdavis1@hazelwoodschools.org 10:00 AM-12:00 PM  Google Classroom Banner

Moldafsky 5th Grade Email Jmldfsky@hazelwoodschools.org 10:00 AM-12:00 PM Going to Google Classroom

Hayes 5th Grade Email ahayes1@hazelwoodschools.org 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Google Classroom banner

Taussig Behavior Support InterventionistEmail btaussig@hazelwoodschools.org 1:00-3:00 PM

A Google Meet link will be emailed 
out to student's email if they are 
scheduled to meet with me. 

Parr Counselor Email lparr@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00am-11:00am

A Google Meet link will be emailed 
out to student's email if they are 
scheduled to meet with me. 

Armstead Special Areas- Art Phone rarmstead@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00AM- 11:00AM

go to mr. armstead's  snow day on 
google classroom and join your 
grade level. The Class Code is 
plvcrth

Kerr Special Areas- Library Email ekerr@hazelwoodschools.org 12:00-2:00pm



Teacher Name Grade Level/Content Preferred Method of Contact Phone Number or Email 
Scheduled Google Meet Times during 
AMI/Inclement Weather Days 

Students/Parents will be able to find the 
teacher’s Google Meet Link by

Holzum Special Areas- Physical EducationEmail jholzum@hazelwoodschools.org 10:00-12:00
joining my Snow Day Google 
Classroom

Hernandez Special Areas- Music Email khernandez@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00-11:00

https://classroom.google.
com/c/Mjc0OTI5Njc0NDk2?
cjc=uhm2xsl

Carvalho SSD Teacher AU Email kacarvalho@ssdmo.org  kcarvalho@hazelwoodschools.org9:00-10:00 & 1:00-2:00
invitation in student's emails to join 
the google classroom

Enright SSD Teacher AU Emails enenright@ssdmo.org, eenright@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00 AM-10:00 AM
Invitation in student's emails to join 
the google classroom

Sullivan SSD Teacher- Resource Email csulliva@hazelwoodschools.org 11:00 am - 12:00 pm

https://classroom.google.
com/c/MjM2MzM2MTU5MjY2    
(invitation in their email to the 
classroom)

Evans SSD Teacher Resource    
Ms. Evans Email

sevans@hazelwoodschools.org or 
snevans@ssdmo.org 11:00 am-1:00 pm

Email or Text- Invitation sent to 
student's email for access to google 
classroom.

Woolfolk Reading Specialist Email bwoolfolk@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00-11:00 am

Invitation sent to student's email 
for access to google classroom.  
Class Code: l2xygdz       Meet Link: 
https://meet.google.com/vco-uhvy-
akm 

https://classroom.google.com/c/Mjc0OTI5Njc0NDk2?cjc=uhm2xsl
https://classroom.google.com/c/Mjc0OTI5Njc0NDk2?cjc=uhm2xsl
https://classroom.google.com/c/Mjc0OTI5Njc0NDk2?cjc=uhm2xsl

